
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JANUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 MY MY MY! Troye Sivan1 EMI 6734742
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NEW
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12

15

13

14

16

R/E

R/E

GO BANG

COMING HOME

LET YOU DOWN

LAY IT ON ME

CHATEAU

WE'RE GOING HOME

NUMB

HOTEL

BLOODSTONE

ANYWAY

CHAMELEON

WAVES

MOMENTS

TAKE COVER

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

LIFE GOES ON

LOSE MY MIND

CHEAP THRILLS

RIPTIDE

Pnau

Sheppard

Peking Duk Feat. Icona Pop

Vance Joy

Angus & Julia Stone

Vance Joy

Hayden James Feat. GRAACE

Kita Alexander

Guy Sebastian

Tyron Hapi Feat. Mimoza

Pnau

Dean Lewis

Bliss N Eso Feat. Gavin James

Jordie Ireland

Flume Feat. Kai

E^ST

Dean Lewis

Sia

Vance Joy

UMA

CHUGG/MGM

SME

LIB/UMA

EMI

LIB/UMA

FCL

WAR

SME

UMA

MOS/UMA

ISL/UMA

ILL/UMA

UMA

FCL

WAR

ISL/UMA

MKP/INE

LIB/UMA
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3

6

9

1

1

2

15

1
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2

1

1

12

9

14

27

21

1

14

20

12

11

58

50

42

2

105

7

19

103

149

5798329

9324690141180

G010003820453E

9341004051713

5778023

9341004056473

FCL203

190295817336

G010003805544P

6704121

5728112

5718176

ILLA156

AU-UM7-17-00738

FCL160

190295758691

AU-UM7-17-00126
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LMCD0219
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